Planning Payables

May 1 - 31 2021

Cheque Number Vendor Name

141963 Canadian Process Serving Inc.
141963 Canadian Process Serving Inc.

141966 Dan FitzGerald

141979 Findlater & Associates Inc.
142028 Mark Brown

142068 Stephanie Poirier

142085 Thomson Reuters Canada
142211 Teresa Hill

Invoice Description

Legal Fees

Legal Fees

Expense Claim
Consulting Fee
Expense Claim
Expense Claim
Office Supplies
Expense Claim

Planning Payables

Amount
$222.12
$222.12

$95.15
$2,450.65
$926.53
$67.10
$132.30
$227.66

$4,343.63
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